Circle Invitational Track Meet (5/2/2019)
MENS RESULTS

100 Meter Dash
100 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
4x100 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
Long Jump

High Jump

Triple Jump

Pole Vault

Discus Throw
Shot Put

Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

Men's Team

Cole Diffenbaugh

Caden Webb

Caden Webb

CJ Johnson

Ryan Roderick

Ryan Roderick
Walker-Webb-Ellis-Johnson
Webb-Walker-Duncan-Johnson
Drew Ellis

Tyler Lanzrath

Jacob Duncan

Chase Milledge

Eric Woods

Jeret Plummer

Blake Scott

Jeret Plummer

97 Pts
11.24
11.45
23.98
53.62
2:08.87
4:55.56
44.19
3:42.39
19' 1"
5' 4"
37'5.75"
13'0
128' 3
45'10
142' 9
141'5

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
1st Place
5th Place
7th Place
6th Place
1st Place
5th Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Circle Invitational Track Meet (5/2/2019)
WOMENS RESULTS

200 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
800 Meter Run
800 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
1600 Meter Run
4x100 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
Long Jump

Long Jump

Women's Team

Kaydran Russell

Josie Russell

Kaydran Russell

Josie Russell

Campbell Williams

Anna Moon

Kaitlyn Frieden
Simons-Hansen-Williams-Russell
Williams-Hansen-Russell-Russell
Moon-Hansen-Williams-Russell
Kloie Simons

Addy Whistler

77 Pts
28.00
1:03.55
1:04.91
2:38.40
2:41.79
5:51.16
6:09.21
53.60
4:22.52
10:27.96
16' 0"
15" 1.5"

3rd Place
4th Place
3rd Place
6th Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
6th Place
6th Place
3rd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
6th Place



High Jump Addy Whistler 4' 10" 4th Place
Pole Vault Kloie Simons 9'6" 1st Place
Discus Throw Lexie Abasolo 92' 10.5"  4th Place



