Circle Invitational Track Meet (5/2/2019)					
MENS RESULTS					
Event	Athlete	Result	Place		
	Men's Team	97 Pts	1st Place		
100 Meter Dash	Cole Diffenbaugh	11.24	1st Place		
100 Meter Dash	Caden Webb	11.45	3rd Place		
200 Meter Dash	Caden Webb	23.98	1st Place		
400 Meter Dash	CJ Johnson	53.62	5th Place		
800 Meter Run	Ryan Roderick	2:08.87	7th Place		
1600 Meter Run	Ryan Roderick	4:55.56	6th Place		
4x100 Meter Relay	Walker-Webb-Ellis-Johnson	44.19	1st Place		
4x400 Meter Relay	Webb-Walker-Duncan-Johnson	3:42.39	5th Place		
Long Jump	Drew Ellis	19' 1"	4th Place		
High Jump	Tyler Lanzrath	5' 4"	4th Place		
Triple Jump	Jacob Duncan	37' 5.75"	4th Place		
Pole Vault	Chase Milledge	13' 0	1st Place		
Discus Throw	Eric Woods	128' 3	2nd Place		
Shot Put	Jeret Plummer	45' 10	2nd Place		
Javelin Throw	Blake Scott	142' 9	2nd Place		
Javelin Throw	Jeret Plummer	141' 5	3rd Place		

Circle Invitational Track Meet (5/2/2019)					
WOMENS RESULTS					
Event	Athlete	Result	Place		
	Women's Team	77 Pts	3rd Place		
200 Meter Dash	Kaydran Russell	28.00	4th Place		
400 Meter Dash	Josie Russell	1:03.55	3rd Place		
400 Meter Dash	Kaydran Russell	1:04.91	6th Place		
800 Meter Run	Josie Russell	2:38.40	2nd Place		
800 Meter Run	Campbell Williams	2:41.79	3rd Place		
1600 Meter Run	Anna Moon	5:51.16	2nd Place		
1600 Meter Run	Kaitlyn Frieden	6:09.21	6th Place		
4x100 Meter Relay	Simons-Hansen-Williams-Russell	53.60	6th Place		
4x400 Meter Relay	Williams-Hansen-Russell-Russell	4:22.52	3rd Place		
4x800 Meter Relay	Moon-Hansen-Williams-Russell	10:27.96	2nd Place		
Long Jump	Kloie Simons	16' 0"	3rd Place		
Long Jump	Addy Whistler	15' 1.5"	6th Place		

High Jump	Addy Whistler	4' 10"	4th Place
Pole Vault	Kloie Simons	9' 6"	1st Place
Discus Throw	Lexie Abasolo	92' 10.5"	4th Place